105BACCARA WATER IRRIGATION CATALOG
50.5 38.5
8
3
63
.2
79 87
05

Voltage Voltage and power consumption - see table
Standard protection class IP67  (LDO only)
How to Order
Example : G75-LDO-9-G75-A-11032B-1
G75-LDO 24V AC is attached to a G75-A with flange, 1/8" BSP, 3W NC
1.2 orifice, no manual override, 4Ω latch coil, two wires
G75-LDO 9 G75-A B1 10 3 2 1
A small section conductor can be
used at a distance of up to 5 kms
* For recommended wire parameters, please refer to Long distance operators charts
G75-LDO | Long distance operator 2 Way, 3 Way NC, NO
* To order special valves manufactured according to your specific requirements, please contact our technical sales department
LDO unit assembled with G75-A operator
and solenoid
 G75-LDO - VOLTAGE -
Please refer to the "How to
Order" definitions of the
assembled G75 valve.
24 VAC &
12-24 VDC 9
CONTROLLERS & SPECIAL VALVES